
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

21-126

21-171

21-154

21-151

21-125

21-152

21-127

' = AAA1 (7 detail records)

21-130

21-160

21-143

21-139

21-120

21-138

21-131

21-128

21-153

21-135

5/4/2021

5/28/2021

5/24/2021

5/19/2021

5/4/2021

5/19/2021

5/4/2021

5/4/2021

5/26/2021

5/18/2021

5/10/2021

5/3/2021

5/10/2021

5/6/2021

5/4/2021

5/20/2021

5/7/2021

4 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 2

12CURLEYCIRCLELOT6

14CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 7

20 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 10

123 PLEANSANT ST LOT 7

17CURLEYCIRCLELOT11

6 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 3

10PINGRYWAY

166 CENTRAL AVE

9 PEARL ST.

81 CENTRAL AVE

7 JONATHAN DR.

55 GROTON SCHOOL RD

25 THIRD ST.

11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 16

15 PINE ST.

16WRIGHT RD.

$250,000.00

$275,000.00

$250,000.00

$215,000.00

$200,000.00

$220,000.00

$250,000.00

$1,660,000.00

37.98%

$15,000.00

$5,885.00

$100,000.00

$46,000.00

$26,600.00

$40,000.00

$7,356.00

$6,500.00

$28,320.00

$38,407.00

$3,213.00

$3,537.00

$2,933.00

$2,607.00

$3,172.00

$1,620.00

$3,446.00

$20,528.00

34.84%

$187.50

$125.00

$1,250.00

$644.00

$333.00

$500.00

$125.00

$125.00

$350.00

$487.50
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

DEMO

21-119

21-133

21-145

21-164

21-170

21-156

21-142

21-140

21-124

21-155

5/3/2021

5/6/2021

5/18/2021

5/26/2021

5/28/2021

5/26/2021

5/17/2021

5/12/2021

5/4/2021

5/26/2021

' = BBBB (20 detail records)

21-136

' = BUSS (1 detail record)

I

21-147

' = COMM (1 detail record)

I

21-146

5/7/2021

5/18/2021

)

5/18/2021

4 HOLMES ST.

25 WESTFORD RD.

6 HIGH ST.

12CLONGVIEWCIR

38-42 PLEASANT ST

14 BENNETTS CROSSING

38-42 PLEASANT ST

111 FITCHBURGRD.

6 WHITCOMB AVE.

20 MOUNT LAUREL CIR.

15WESTFORDRD.

95 FITCHBURG RD.

60 CENTRAL AVE

$14,796.33

$5,000.00

$18,500.00

$16,500.00

$46,000.00

$60,200.00

$402,000.00

$1,500.00

$9,800.00

$42,300.00

$930,664.33

21.30%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

0.69%

$10,000.00

$185.00

$140.00

$321.25

$225.00

$644.00

$750.00

$5,628.00

$125.00

$125.00

$529.00

$12,799.25

27.72%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$420.00

$420.00

0.71%

$125.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

FFFF

21-134 5/7/2021

21-123 5/3/2021

Summary for 'Type' = FFFF (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

21-121 5/3/2021

21-132 5/6/2021

21-122 5/3/2021

21-141 5/17/2021

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

21-169

21-159

21-149

21-157

21-129

21-163

21-148

69 NASHUA ST

219 WOODLAND WAY

25 JONATHAN DR.

12 COLUMBIA ST

15/13 PARK ST

38 MULBERRY CIR.

5/28/2021

5/26/2021

5/19/2021

5/26/2021

5/4/2021

5/26/2021

5/19/2021

17 markham cir

25 GROVE ST

9 VICTOR DR.

21 CALVIN ST.

5 ROSEWOOD AVE

28 PINE RIDGE DR

20 WILLIAMS ST

$10,000.00

0.23%

$10,000.00

$34,000.00

$44,000.00

1.01%

$9,585.00

$18,500.00

$4,000.00

$12,605.00

$44,690.00

1.02%

$4,539.52

$4,578.42

$6,000.00

$2,500.00

$8,200.00

$3,640.00

$6,000.00

$125.00

0.27%

$150.00

$150.00

$300.00

0.51%

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$158.00

$383.00

0.65%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-162 5/26/2021

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (8 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIDING

21-168 5/28/2021

21-144 5/18/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SIDING (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

21-137 5/7/2021

21-172 5/28/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

21-167 5/26/2021

21-150 5/19/2021

21-158 5/26/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

21-166 5/26/2021

16 POND ST. $3,071.00

50 FLETCHER ST

110 CENTRAL AVE

15WESTFORDRD.

72 PARK ST

162 WASHINGTON ST

2 PHEASANT CIR.

5 MAGNOLIA DR.

$38,528.94

0.88%

$30,080.00

$14,167.50

$44,247.50

1.01%

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

17 SANDY POND RD

$10,000.00

0.23%

$1,435,492.00

$19,500.00

$57,630.00

$1,512,622.00

34.61%

$17,990.00

$125.00

$1,000.00

1.70%

$376.00

$176.00

$552.00

0.94%

$140.00

$140.00

$280.00

0.48%

$20,900.00

$244.00

$720.00

$21,864.00

37.10%

$225.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-118

21-165

21-161

5/3/2021 31 MULBERRY CIR

5/26/2021 4 MOUNTAIN AVE.

5/26/2021 35 MULBERRY CIR.

$9,350.00

$2,171.23

$16,000.00

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$45,511.23

1.04%

$4,370,264.00

$125.00

$125.00

$200.00

$675.00

1.15%

$58,926.25
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