PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAA1					
	21-126	5/4/2021	4 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 2	\$250,000.00	\$3,213.00
	21-171	5/28/2021	12 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 6	\$275,000.00	\$3,537.00
	21-154	5/24/2021	14 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 7	\$250,000.00	\$2,933.00
	21-151	5/19/2021	20 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 10	\$215,000.00	\$2,607.00
	21-125	5/4/2021	123 PLEANSANT ST LOT 7	\$200,000.00	\$3,172.00
	21-152	5/19/2021	17 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 11	\$220,000.00	\$1,620.00
	21-127	5/4/2021	6 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 3	\$250,000.00	\$3,446.00
Summary for	'Type' = AAA1 (7 de	etail records)		\$250,000.00	
Sum				\$1,660,000.00	\$20,528.00
Percent of 7	Γotal			37.98%	34.84%
BBBB					
	21-130	5/4/2021	10 PINGRY WAY	\$15,000.00	\$187.50
	21-160	5/26/2021	166 CENTRAL AVE	\$5,885.00	\$125.00
	21-143	5/18/2021	9 PEARL ST.	\$100,000.00	\$1,250.00
	21-139	5/10/2021	81 CENTRAL AVE	\$46,000.00	\$644.00
	21-120	5/3/2021	7 JONATHAN DR.	\$26,600.00	\$333.00
	21-138	5/10/2021	55 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$40,000.00	\$500.00
	21-131	5/6/2021	25 THIRD ST.	\$7,356.00	\$125.00
	21-128	5/4/2021	11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 16	\$6,500.00	\$125.00
	21-153	5/20/2021	15 PINE ST.	\$28,320.00	\$350.00
	21-135	5/7/2021	16 WRIGHT RD.	\$38,407.00	\$487.50

Monday, June 21, 2021

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-119	5/3/2021	4 HOLMES ST.	\$14,796.33	\$185.00
	21-133	5/6/2021	25 WESTFORD RD.	\$5,000.00	\$140.00
	21-145	5/18/2021	6 HIGH ST.	\$18,500.00	\$321.25
	21-164	5/26/2021	12C LONGVIEW CIR	\$16,500.00	\$225.00
	21-170	5/28/2021	38-42 PLEASANT ST	\$46,000.00	\$644.00
	21-156	5/26/2021	14 BENNETTS CROSSING	\$60,200.00	\$750.00
	21-142	5/17/2021	38-42 PLEASANT ST	\$402,000.00	\$5,628.00
2.	21-140	5/12/2021	111 FITCHBURG RD.	\$1,500.00	\$125.00
	21-124	5/4/2021	6 WHITCOMB AVE.	\$9,800.00	\$125.00
	21-155	5/26/2021	20 MOUNT LAUREL CIR.	\$42,300.00	\$529.00
Summary for '	Type' = BBBB (20	detail records)		, ,	
Sum				\$930,664.33	\$12,799.25
Percent of T	Total			21.30%	21.72%
BUSS					
	21-136	5/7/2021	15 WESTFORD RD.	\$0.00	\$0.00
Summary for '	Type' = BUSS (1 d	letail record)		,,,,,	
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of T	Total			0.00%	0.00%
COMM					
	21-147	5/18/2021	95 FITCHBURG RD.	\$30,000.00	\$420.00
Summary for '	Type' = COMM (1	detail record)		400 ,000.00	
Sum				\$30,000.00	\$420.00
Percent of T	otal			0.69%	0.71%
DEMO					
	21-146	5/18/2021	60 CENTRAL AVE	\$10,000.00	\$125.00
				ψ10,000.00	· Actions of the

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Summary for	'Type' = DEMO (1 c	letail record)			
Sum				\$10,000.00	\$125.00
Percent of	Total			0.23%	0.21%
FFFF					
	21-134	5/7/2021	69 NASHUA ST	\$10,000.00	\$150.00
	21-123	5/3/2021	219 WOODLAND WAY	\$34,000.00	\$150.00
Summary for	'Type' = FFFF (2 de	tail records)		40 1,000.00	
Sum				\$44,000.00	\$300.00
Percent of	Γotal			1.01%	0.51%
GGGG					
	21-121	5/3/2021	25 JONATHAN DR.	\$9,585.00	\$75.00
	21-132	5/6/2021	12 COLUMBIA ST	\$18,500.00	\$75.00
	21-122	5/3/2021	15/13 PARK ST	\$4,000.00	\$75.00
	21-141	5/17/2021	38 MULBERRY CIR.	\$12,605.00	\$158.00
Summary for	'Type' = GGGG (4 a	letail records)		, , ,	
Sum				\$44,690.00	\$383.00
Percent of 7	Total			1.02%	0.65%
NSUL		š.			
	21-169	5/28/2021	17 markham cir	\$4,539.52	\$125.00
	21-159	5/26/2021	25 GROVE ST	\$4,578.42	\$125.00
	21-149	5/19/2021	9 VICTOR DR.	\$6,000.00	\$125.00
	21-157	5/26/2021	21 CALVIN ST.	\$2,500.00	\$125.00
	21-129	5/4/2021	5 ROSEWOOD AVE	\$8,200.00	\$125.00
	21-163	5/26/2021	28 PINE RIDGE DR	\$3,640.00	\$125.00
	21-148	5/19/2021	20 WILLIAMS ST	\$6,000.00	\$125.00

		Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-162	5/26/2021	16 POND ST.	\$3,071.00	\$125.00
Summary for "	Type' = INSUL (8 d	detail records)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Sum				\$38,528.94	\$1,000.00
Percent of Total				0.88%	1.70%
SIDING					
	21-168	5/28/2021	50 FLETCHER ST	\$30,080.00	\$376.00
	21-144	5/18/2021	110 CENTRAL AVE	\$14,167.50	\$176.00
Summary for "	Type' = SIDING (2	detail records)			
Sum				\$44,247.50	\$552.00
Percent of T	otal			1.01%	0.94%
SIGN					
	21-137	5/7/2021	15 WESTFORD RD.	\$5,000.00	\$140.00
	21-172	5/28/2021	72 PARK ST	\$5,000.00	\$140.00
Summary for '	Type' = SIGN (2 de	etail records)			
Sum				\$10,000.00	\$280.00
Percent of T	otal			0.23%	0.48%
SOLAR					
	21-167	5/26/2021	162 WASHINGTON ST	\$1,435,492.00	\$20,900.00
	21-150	5/19/2021	2 PHEASANT CIR.	\$19,500.00	\$244.00
	21-158	5/26/2021	5 MAGNOLIA DR.	\$57,630.00	\$720.00
Summary for '	Type' = SOLAR (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$1,512,622.00	\$21,864.00
Percent of Total				34.61%	37.10%
WINDOW					
	21-166	5/26/2021	17 SANDY POND RD	\$17,990.00	\$225.00

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-118	5/3/2021	31 MULBERRY CIR	\$9,350.00	\$125.00
	21-165	5/26/2021	4 MOUNTAIN AVE.	\$2,171.23	\$125.00
	21-161	5/26/2021	35 MULBERRY CIR.	\$16,000.00	\$200.00
Summary for '7	Type' = WINDOW	(4 detail records)			
Sum				\$45,511.23	\$675.00
Percent of T	otal			1.04%	1.15%
Grand Total				\$4,370,264.00	\$58,926.25